

The Rescue Federation® Secures Trademark Registration under Amit Magare's Innovation Private Limited

DELHI, INDIA, August 3, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- The Rescue
Federation, a leader in emergency
medical services and medical tourism,
proudly announces its successful
trademark registration under Amit
Magare's Innovation Private Limited.
This milestone solidifies the brand's
identity and commitment to excellence
across India.

Headquartered in Aurangabad,
Maharashtra, with a branch in Delhi,
The Rescue Federation offers Air
Ambulance services, Private Charter Air
Ambulances, Train Ambulances, and
stretcher Commercial flights. The
company also partners with top



Dr. Amit Magre with Captain After returning from shifting patient

hospitals to provide exceptional medical tourism services.

"We are thrilled to officially trademark The Rescue Federation," said DR. Amit Magre, Founder

and CEO. "This achievement reinforces our dedication to innovation and excellence in emergency medical services."

An Oath To Save Life"

Dr. Amit Magre

The trademark registration enhances the brand's

protection and reputation, allowing further expansion and continued delivery of top-tier medical services.

For more information, visit <u>www.rescuefederation.com</u>.

Contact: DR. Amit Magre Founder and CEO The Rescue Federation Amit Magare's Innovation

Private Limited Email: info@rescuefederation.com Phone: +91-968-968-9991

About The Rescue Federation: The Rescue Federation, a subsidiary of Amit Magare's Innovation Private Limited, provides emergency medical services and medical tourism solutions. With headquarters in Aurangabad, Maharashtra, and a branch in Delhi, the company is committed to delivering air ambulance services, private charter air ambulances, train ambulances, stretcher commercial flights, and comprehensive medical tourism services in collaboration with top hospitals in India.

Ms. Anika Wagh
The Rescue Federation
+91 96896 89991
anika@rescuefederation.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube



The Rescue Federation "an oath to save life"



"Mission Accomplished: A Daughter's Smile Shines Bright After Safely Reuniting with Her Mother via Air Ambulance"

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/732777301

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

